
STARTERS

WINGS

BBQ Wings

Elote Corn

Hot Saucy Wings

Pepitas De Pollo

Garlic Parmesan Wings

Birria Consommé

Sriracha Wings

169,-

129,-

179,-

149,-

189,-

129,-

179,-

Baked chicken wings tossed in our BBQ sauce (M,Ss)

Fried corn cob slathered with creamy sauce, cheese, spices and lime

Baked chicken wings tossed in our house-made hot sauce (M,Ss)

Chicken tenders served with honey mustard and buffalo dip (Wf,M)

Baked chicken wings tossed in garlic parmesan oil (M,Ss)

Spicy consommé served with rice and pico de gallo

Baked chicken wings tossed in our sriracha sauce (M,Ss)

Barley (B) Egg (E) Milk (M) Nuts (N) Sulphite (S) Shellfish (Sf) Sesame seeds (Ss) Soy (So) Wheat Flour (Wf)

NACHOS SUPREME

Natural 149,-
Nacho chips with our fresh avocado crème, pico de gallo salsa, and cheddar cheese sauce (M)

Birria 189,-
Nacho chips with birria and consommé, pico de gallo, avocado crème and cheddar cheese sauce (M)

Pastor 179,-
Nacho chips with grilled pastor chicken, avocado crème, pico de gallo salsa and cheddar cheese sauce (M)

Topped with onions, cilantro and tajin



TACOS
All can be made vegetarian; some can be made vegan. Served with double tortillas. Garnished with 
onion and cilantro

Quesabirria

Pollo Al Pastor

Taco Gobernador

229,-

219,-

249,-

Corn tortilla filled with cheese and slowly cooked tender beef, topped with pico de gallo, salsa roja, salsa 
macha, feta, and pickled onion. Served with birria consommé (M,N)

Corn tortilla filled with grilled al pastor chicken and grilled onions. Topped with pineapple salsa, feta, pickled chilli, 
and salsa verde (M)

Corn tortilla filled with grilled shrimp, grilled peppers, and cheese. Topped with pineapple salsa and guacamole 
(M,Sf)

QUESADILLAS
All quesadillas are served with pico de gallo and Salsa Roja, and topped with Ranch

Chicken Tinga

Veggy Fajitas

Pastor

Burgerdilla

209,-

199,-

219,-

229,-

Tortilla filled with tomato-chipotle chicken and cheese (Wf,M)

Tortilla filled with grilled vegetables and cheese (Wf,M)

Tortilla filled with grilled al pastor chicken, grilled onions and cheese (Wf,M)

Our special burger smashed in a tortilla with burger sauce, cheese, and white onion (M,Wf)

Extra Meat 59,- Extra Cheese 25,-

Chimichanga 

California Burrito

249,-

249,-

Deep fried burrito filled with tomato-chipotle chicken, and cheese. Topped with guacamole (Wf,M)

Choose between Gobernador, Tinga, Pastor, Birria or Veggie. 
Includes bean cream, Mexican rice, fajita veggies, and cheese. Guacamole, ranch and pico de gallo served on the side. (Wf,M)
15kr - extra for fries or nachos inside burrito

BURRITOS



BURGERS

Bun’s Burger O.G

The Blues

Buns Savour

Southern Fried Chicken

Buns Brygge

Widowmaker

199/239,-

219/259,-

219/259,-

219/259,-

189/229,-

219/259,-

Buns sauce, crispy salad, tomato, pickles, caramelized onion, cheddar, honey mustard and ketchup (M,E,Wf)

Blue cheese mayo, pickled red onion, crispy salad, pickled red chili, blue cheese and bacon (Wf,M,E)

Truffle mayo, white onion, pickles, cheddar and miso burger sauce (Wf,M,E)

Chipotle mayo, lettuce, coleslaw, cheddar, bacon and hot honey (Wf,M,E)

White onion, double cheddar, pickles, mustard, garlic aioli and BBQ sauce (M,E,Wf)

Aioli, lettuce, chili salsa, bacon jam and double cheddar (Wf,M,E)
Extra Meat 69,- Extra Bacon 25,- Extra Cheese 25,- 

All burgers can be made vegetarian, gluten and lactose-free
Single (160g) or double patty (230g) 160g 230g

SIDES

Mozzarella Sticks

Loaded Tater Tots

Chilli Cheeseballs

Onion Rings

79,-

129,-

79,-

89,-

Deep fried potato balls with cheese, bacon, ranch, and chipotle mayo (Wf,M,E)

All sides may contain traces of gluten

Served with chili mayo (Wf,E,M)

Served with chipotle mayo (M,E, Wf)

Served with BBQ sauce or chipotle mayo (M,E,Wf)

Fries

Sweet Potato Fries

Parmesan & Truffle Fries

Cheesus Fries

59,-

69,-

109,-

129,-
Fries with bacon, cheddar sauce, hot sauce, pickles, chili salsa, pickled onion, and parsley. (M,Wf)

Fries with truffle oil, grated parmesan and parsley

+10 kr to make them Cajun (house spice mix, tossed in hot sauce, parsley)

Birria Fries 149,-
Fries with birria consommé, corn salsa, chili mayo, ranch and pico de gallo



DESSERT

NIÑOS

Sorbet

Kids Burger

Chocolate Fondant

Kids Quesadilla

Churros With Chocolate Dip

99,-

149,-

129,-

139,-

139,-

Ask your waiter for today’s flavor

150g burger with cheddar, ketchup and fries (Wf,M)

Served with vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce (Wf,M,E,So)

Made with a mix of melted mozzarella and cheddar (Wf,M)

(Wf,S)

DIPS & SALSA
Truffle Mayo Blue Cheese Sauce

Garlic Aioli

Salsa Roja

Buffalo Mayo Avocado Crème

Honey Mustard

Pineapple Salsa

Chipotle Mayo BBQ

Cheese Sauce Salsa Macha

Chili Mayo

Guacamole

Habanero Ranch

Mango Salsa

30,- 30,-

30,-

30,-

30,- 30,-

30,-

30,-

30,- 30,-

30,- 30,-

30,-

30,-

30,-

30,-

(E) (M,E)

(E)

(E) (E)

(E)

(E) (E)

(M) (N)

(E)

(M,E)


