

STARTERS

Birria Consommé	129,-
Spicy consommé served with rice and pico de gallo	
Elote Corn	129,-
Fried corn cob slathered with creamy sauce, cheese, spices and lime	
Pepitas De Pollo	149,-
Chicken tenders served with honey mustard and buffalo dip (Wf,M)	ŕ
WINGS	
willido	
Hot Saucy Wings Baked chicken wings tossed in our house-made hot sauce (M,Ss)	179,-
Baked chicken wings tossed in our house-made hot sauce (M,Ss)	
Sriracha Wings	179,-
Baked chicken wings tossed in our sriracha sauce (M,Ss)	
Garlic Parmesan Wings	189,-
Baked chicken wings tossed in garlic parmesan oil (M,Ss)	
BBQ Wings	169,-
Baked chicken wings tossed in our BBQ sauce (M,Ss)	,
NACHOS SUPREME	
IIII OII OO OOI IILIIIL	
Topped with onions, cilantro and tajin	
Natural Natural	149,-
Nacho chips with our fresh avocado crème, pico de gallo salsa, and cheddar cheese sauce (M)	140,
Birria	189,-
Nacho chips with birria and consommé, pico de gallo, avocado crème and cheddar cheese sauce (M)	100,-
Pastor	179,-
Nacho chips with grilled pastor chicken, avocado crème, pico de gallo salsa and cheddar cheese sauce (M)	1/0,-



TACOS

All can be made vegetarian; some can be made vegan. Served with double tortillas. Garnished with onion and cilantro Quesabirria 229,-Corn tortilla filled with cheese and slowly cooked tender beef, topped with pico de gallo, salsa roja, salsa macha, feta, and pickled onion. Served with birria consommé (M,N) Pollo Al Pastor 219.-Corn tortilla filled with grilled al pastor chicken and grilled onions. Topped with pineapple salsa, feta, pickled chilli, and salsa verde (M) 249.-Taco Gobernador Corn tortilla filled with grilled shrimp, grilled peppers, and cheese. Topped with pineapple salsa and guacamole (M,Sf)QUESADILLAS All quesadillas are served with pico de gallo and Salsa Roja, and topped with Ranch 209,-Chicken Tinga Tortilla filled with tomato-chipotle chicken and cheese (Wf,M) Veggy Fajitas 199,-Tortilla filled with grilled vegetables and cheese (Wf,M) 219,-Tortilla filled with grilled al pastor chicken, grilled onions and cheese (Wf,M) 229,-Our special burger smashed in a tortilla with burger sauce, cheese, and white onion (M,Wf) California Burrito 249,-Choose between Gobernador, Tinga, Pastor, Birria or Veggie. Includes bean cream, Mexican rice, fajita veggies, and cheese. Guacamole, ranch and pico de gallo served on the side. (Wf,M) 15kr - extra for fries or nachos inside burrito 249,-Chimichanga Deep fried burrito filled with tomato-chipotle chicken, and cheese. Topped with guacamole (Wf,M)



BURGERS

All burgers can be made vegetarian, gluten and lactose-free Single (160g) or double patty (230g)	160g 230g
Bun's Burger O.G	199/239,-
Buns sauce, crispy salad, tomato, pickles, caramelized onion, cheddar, honey mustard and ketchup (M,E,Wf)	_,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Buns Brygge	_189/229,-
White onion, double cheddar, pickles, mustard, garlic aioli and BBQ sauce (M,E,Wf)	
The Blues	_219/259,-
The Blues Blue cheese mayo, pickled red onion, crispy salad, pickled red chili, blue cheese and bacon (Wf,M,E)	
Buns Savour	_219/259,-
Buns Savour	Í
Southern Fried Chicken	_219/259,-
Chipotle mayo, lettuce, coleslaw, cheddar, bacon and hot honey (Wf,M,E)	Í
Widowmaker	_219/259,-
Aioli, lettuce, chili salsa, bacon jam and double cheddar (Wf,M,E)	
Extra Meat 69,- Extra Bacon 25,- Extra Cheese 25,-	
SIDES	
Fries	59,-
+10 kr to make them Cajun (house spice mix, tossed in hot sauce, parsley)	,
Sweet Potato Fries	69,-
Birria Fries	149,-
Fries with birria consommé, corn salsa, chili mayo, ranch and pico de gallo	
Parmesan & Truffle Fries	109,-
Fries with truffle oil, grated parmesan and parsley	
Cheesus Fries	129,-
Fries with bacon, cheddar sauce, hot sauce, pickles, chili salsa, pickled onion, and parsley. (M,Wf)	
Mozzarella Sticks	79,-
Served with chipotle mayo (M,E, Wf)	
Loaded Tater Tots	129,-
Deep fried potato balls with cheese, bacon, ranch, and chipotle mayo (Wf,M,E)	
Chilli Cheeseballs	79,-
Served with chili mayo (Wf,E,M)	
Onion Rings	89,-
Served with BBQ sauce or chipotle mayo (M,E,Wf)	



DIPS & SALSA

Truffle Mayo	30,-	Blue Cheese Sauce (M,E)	30,-
Chipotle Mayo	30,-	BBQ	30,-
Buffalo Mayo	30,-	Avocado Crème	30,-
Chili Mayo	30,-	Honey Mustard	30,-
Garlic Aioli	30,-	Habanero Ranch (M,E)	30,-
Cheese Sauce	30,-	Salsa Macha	30,-
Guacamole	30,-	Pineapple Salsa	30,-
Salsa Roja	30,-	Mango Salsa	30,-
NIÑOS			
Hids Burger 150g burger with cheddar, ketchup and t	fries (Wf,M)		149,-
Hids Quesadilla Made with a mix of melted mozzarella a	and cheddar (Wf,N	M)	139,-
DESSERT			
SorbetAsk your waiter for today's flavor			99,-
Chocolate Fondant	olate sauce (Wf,M	,E,So)	129,-
Churros With Chocolate Dip			139,-